

Witness present and duly sworn on : 27-08-2019

Further chief Examination by Smt. T.S. Advocate for plaintiff :-

1. Witness identifies Quadripartite Agreement dated 15.7.2013 and the same is marked as **Ex.P22.**

Cross examination by defendants:-

(Cross examination is deferred at the request of counsel).

(Typed to my dictation in open court)

(R.O.I & A.C.)

(SACHIN KAUSHIK R.N.)
III ACC AND SJ, B'LORE